Star Wars: Unlimited™ Deck Form

Last Initial
Name FFGID
Pronouns Date
Leader Gar Saxon, Viceroy of Mandalore Base Energy Conversion Lab
UNITS EVENTS
Count: 35 Count: 3
3x Hylobon Enforcer [SHD] 3x Overwhelming Barrage [SOR]

2X
3X
2X
2X
3X
3X
3X
3X
3X
3X
3X
2X

Scout Bike Pursuer [SOR]
Val [SHD]

Wilderness Fighter [SOR]
Death Trooper [SHD]
Del Meeko [SOR]

The Client [SHD]

Embo [SHD]

Lom Pyke [SHD]
Lieutenant Childsen [SOR]
Gideon Hask [SOR]
Fenn Rau [SHD]
Relentless [SOR]

UPGRADES
Count: 12

3x Mandalorian Armor [SHD]
3x Electrostaff [SOR]

3x Legal Authority [SHD]
3x Brutal Traditions [SHD]

SIDEBOARD
Count: 10

2x Confiscate [SHD]

3x Make an Opening [SOR]
3x No Bargain [SHD]

2x Fell the Dragon [SHD]

Deck Link: https:/swudb.com/deck/nYqwcuYp
This form is an unofficial fan document. Star Wars: Unlimited is a trademark of Fantasy Flight Games.
Player is solely responsible for the accuracy of this form.




